A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY 
OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF 
SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE (SHMP) FROM CARUS, LLC, 
UTILIZING THE CONTRACT THROUGH THE SOUTHEAST FLORIDA 
GOVERNMENTAL PURCHASING COOPERATIVE GROUP, IN AN 
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED OF ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($175,000) FOR FISCAL YEAR 2025-26; AND 
PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (STAFF: PUBLIC WORKS 
DIRECTOR) 

Approved under Consent Agenda 

B. A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE    

CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING EXECUTION

[...]

SYSTEM SURTAX INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT (ILA) BETWEEN THE CITY 
OF HALLANDALE BEACH AND BROWARD COUNTY TO PROVIDE 
SURTAX FUNDING FOR THE CITY HALL-004 SIDEWALK ADA 
IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT (BC-HBEACH-FY2020-00001), 
CONSTRUCTION PHASE, WHICH PROJECT ALLOCATES TWO MILLION, 
SEVEN HUNDRED, THIRTEEN THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED, 
FIFTY-NINE DOLLARS AND SIX CENTS ($2,713,559.06) IN SURTAX 
FUNDING TO THE CITY FOR THE CONSTRUCTION PHASE OF THE 
PROJECT; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (STAFF: 
TRANSPORTATION AND MOBILITY DIRECTOR) 

Approved under Consent Agenda 

C. A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF